FENCING FOR EVERYONE Calendar 2024-2025 v.2

Date

Women Epee

Men Epee

Women Foil

Men Foil

Women Sabre

Men Sabre

SEPTEMBER

07-08

14-15

21-22

28-29

OKTOBER

05-06

12-13

19-20

Brindisi

Brindisi

26-27

Oslo

Oslo

NOVEMBER

02-03

09-10

16-17

23-24

Munich

Munich

DECEMBER

30-01

Laupheim

Laupheim

Sabadell

Sabadell

07-08

14-15

21-22

28-29

JANUARY

04-05

Udine

Udine

11-12

18-19

T8D

T8D

TBD

TBD

25-26

FEBRUARY

01-02

08-09

15-16

Antony

Antony

22-23

MARCH

01-02

08-09

15-16

Segovia

Segovia

22-23

Lausanne

Lausanne

Prague

Prague

29-30




